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VBET Ukrainian Cup
2025/26 1/16. Match #52

Wednesday, 24.09.2025, 18:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 11°C. Spectators: 370

I

«Ruh» Lviv

Hereta Yurii-Volodymyr
Kholod Vitalii
Sliubyk Bohdan
Edson

Kopyna Yurii
Liakh Rostyslav
Prytula Ostap (C)
Raileanu Vlad
Faal

Klayver
Kvasnytsia lllia

Substitutes

28
25
79
77
56
17
75
11
70
47
15
21

Klymenko Yehor
Levytskyi Bohdan
Yasinskyi Volodymyr
Almazbekov Beknaz
Boiko Maksym
Sliusar Denys

Kitela Andrii

Runich Vasyl
Kasarda Nazar
Kvas Kostiantyn
Pidhurskyi Denys
Tutti

Coach
Fedyk lvan

Referee:

Reznikov Denys
Assistant 1:
Kutsev Valentyn
Assistant 2:

Drykin Vladyslav
4th Official:
Kalonov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Hodulian Vitalii

«Polissya» Zhytomyr

21
4

5

7

10
13
15
19
29
45
89

Bushchan Georgii
Kravchenko Mykyta
Sarapii Eduard (C)
Nazarenko Oleksandr
Yosefi Tomer
Beskorovainyi Danylo
Mykhailichenko Bohdan
Shepelev Volodymyr
Borel

Braharu Maksym
Haiduchyk Mykola

Substitutes

23
1
6
8
9
18
22
30
31
40
44
94

Volynets Yevhenii
Kudryk Oleh

Talles

Babenko Ruslan
Filippov Oleksandr
Andriyevskiy Oleksandr
Veleten Vladyslav
Liedniev Bohdan
Maisuradze Giorgi
Gonsalves
Chobotenko Serhii
Hryshkevych Denys

Coach
Rotan Ruslan

Delegate:

Zadorozhniak Serhii
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VBET Ukrainian Cup, 2025/26, 1/16. Match #52

Wednesday, 24.09.2025, 18:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 11°C. Spectators: 370

«Ruh» Lviv 3:0 «Polissya» Zhytomyr
99 Faal ® 30
34! 29 Borel
, 10 Yosefi Tomer
46 N 18 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr
8 Raileanu Vlad ,
17 Sliusar Denys N >9
63' @ 13 Beskorovainyi Danylo
64" N 15 Mykhailichenko Bohdan
22 Veleten Vladyslav
\ 89 Haiduchyk Mykola
64 N 9 Filippov Oleksandr
14 Kvasnytsia lllia ,
77 Almazbekov Beknaz N 68
, 19 Shepelev Volodymyr
70 N 30 Liedniev Bohdan
\ 29 Borel
70 L 8 Babenko Ruslan
70 13 Beskorovainyi Danylo
73 Liakh Rostyslav ® 73
92 Sliubyk Bohdan 76'
10 Prytula Ostap \
15 Pidhurskyi Denys N 8>
99 Faal ,
21 Tuti ¥ 8>
7 Klayver ,
11 Runich Vasyl N 8>
21 Tutti 90+1'
77 Almazbekov Beknaz 90+3'
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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